
RPT Belarus Championship

Day 2 Seatings / Рассадка на День 2

Sorted by chips / Отсортировано по стекам
Total entries: 345

Remaining players: 121

Average stack: 42760

Player Stack From Day Table Seat

Ruckiy Ilya 128500 Day A 4 5

Soyka Igor 117200 Day A 3 3

Stukachev Viktor 110000 Day A 1 8

Brazhnikov Alexander 99500 Day A 2 6

Fando Mikhail 93900 Day B 6 3

Shtrapov Alexander 82400 Day B 7 6

Zhebrakov Sergey 77500 Day B 8 8

Labunskiy Alexander 76500 Day B 9 5

Myakotin Pavel 74900 Day B 10 7

Kim Pavel 73100 Day A 11 2

Balashov Ilya 72200 Day A 12 3

Hagidze David 70600 Day B 13 7

Kobylin Pavel 70600 Day B 5 5

Mihalin Nikita 69800 Day A 6 2

Andreev Alexey 69100 Day A 7 8

Mikitenko Oleg 68100 Day B 8 3

Arutyunov Dmitriy 67100 Day A 9 9

Aseckiy Evgeniy 67100 Day A 10 8

Sapozhnikov Denis 66400 Day B 11 6

Gilyarevskiy Filipp 66100 Day A 12 8

Deshev Mikhail 65500 Day A 13 9

Suncov Oleg 65500 Day B 1 1

Dorogov Anton 64100 Day B 2 1

Zaharov Kirill 62300 Day A 3 4

Latypov Yaroslav 61400 Day B 4 8

Vladimirov Sergey 60900 Day A 13 3

Sakovich Vladimir 60800 Day A 6 5

Sinilnikova Tatyana 60600 Day B 7 2

Murashov Sergey 60500 Day B 8 2

Rybak Igor 59500 Day B 5 1

Hoperiya Archil 55800 Day A 9 1

Chuev Vladislav 55000 Day B 10 6

Shabalin Vladimir 54600 Day A 11 5

Chikunkov Dmitriy 54100 Day B 12 5

Chop Dmitriy 53600 Day B 13 5

Sharipov Marat 51500 Day B 1 5

Sinkevich Denis 51100 Day B 2 2

Mazur Andrey 51000 Day A 3 2

Borovoy Oleg 50800 Day A 4 1

Citovich Yuri 50300 Day A 5 4

Budnik Anton 50000 Day A 6 4



Romenskiy Leonid 49900 Day A 7 4

Safronov Vitaliy 49300 Day B 8 1

Podgaynyi Vladimir 49200 Day A 9 8

Sharkota Sergey 48500 Day A 10 4

Buhtiyarov Sergey 48000 Day B 10 5

Babariko Ivan 47400 Day B 11 1

Gerasimchik Dmitriy 47300 Day B 12 7

Sinicyn Alexey 46800 Day B 13 4

Klepikov Alexander 45300 Day A 13 2

Garohov Andrey 45100 Day B 12 9

Pronko Dmitriy 45000 Day B 11 7

Zvonov Boris 45000 Day B 10 9

Manukyan Garik 44400 Day B 9 6

Vasilickiy Dmitriy 43600 Day A 8 9

Golubickiy Dmitriy 43000 Day B 8 7

Berlin David 42600 Day B 7 9

Markarov Mikhail 41000 Day B 6 9

Salinas Alexander 39600 Day B 5 9

Solodkiy Stepan 38800 Day A 4 6

Enin Andrey 38300 Day B 3 9

Sherbinin Evgeniy 37700 Day A 2 10

Akulenko Yuri 37600 Day A 2 4

Beylin Alexander 37600 Day B 1 9

Lipkin Oleg 37400 Day B 1 2

Lebedeva Svetlana 37000 Day B 3 1

Pyzhikov Leonid 36300 Day B 4 3

Kuryanovich Roman 35400 Day A 4 10

Kisel Denis 35300 Day A 5 2

Pigulskiy Andrey 35200 Day B 5 3

Ermin Ivan 34700 Day B 5 6

Zavarihin Denis 34600 Day B 6 8

Korovyanskiy Sergey 34000 Day B 7 7

Stepanov Andrey 33300 Day B 8 5

Kuzmenko Artur 32700 Day A 9 2

Stepanuk Anton 32100 Day A 10 1

Petrishe Roman 31900 Day A 11 3

Porubov Nikolay 31700 Day B 12 4

Shilkov Stanislav 31300 Day A 13 1

Rostovskiy Vladimir 31100 Day B 1 6

Bychkov Viktor 30300 Day A 2 3

Malec Dmitriy 29500 Day A 3 5

Lyasota Evgeniy 29300 Day B 4 2

Zaiyuliev Nikolay 27800 Day B 5 8

Hoshbak Yuri 27600 Day B 6 6

Skuratnik Tatyana 27400 Day B 7 3

Yakimovich Sergey 27200 Day B 8 4

Evdokimov Rostislav 26300 Day A 9 4

Grinko Valentin 25900 Day B 10 3

Osherov Mark 25100 Day B 11 9

Elesin Rafael 25000 Day A 12 2



Radin Sergey 24600 Day A 13 6

Belyaev Vyacheslav 24100 Day B 1 3

Karataev Kirill 24000 Day A 2 5

Kim Anton 23200 Day B 3 6

Ibraimov Abduraim 23100 Day B 4 4

Matushevich Sergey 21900 Day B 5 7

Gordon Pavel 21700 Day A 6 1

Fursov Sergey 21500 Day A 7 1

Pak Valeriy 21400 Day A 8 6

Perevozov Alexey 19200 Day A 9 3

Kushnerov Denis 18500 Day A 10 2

Vicinskiy Alexander 18500 Day B 11 4

Narkevich Andrey 18200 Day B 11 8

Surmava Georgiy 18200 Day A 12 1

Dreev Georgiy 18100 Day B 12 6

Moiseenko Ruslan 18100 Day B 13 8

Belousov Igor 17000 Day A 1 4

Kochko Alexander 16300 Day B 1 7

Berger Alla 14900 Day B 2 7

Firsov Vasiliy 14600 Day B 2 9

Bogatyrev Alexander 14300 Day A 3 7

Bergeriz Leonid 13300 Day B 3 10

Shakin Sergey 11500 Day A 4 7

Kremerov Sergey 11300 Day A 4 9

Mashuk Vadim 11200 Day A 6 7

Kolyadko Pavel 10700 Day B 7 5

Podrez Alexey 10300 Day A 9 7

Galita Alexander 9700 Day A 1 10

Zarodin Dmitriy 8300 Day A 2 8

Stepuk Dmitriy 6400 Day B 3 8


